2022 MATRICA Kupa Il. forduld
Szazhalombatta, Sportuszoda 2022. november 19.

200 m ferfi hat

23. versenyszam

2009 és id6ésebb

1.
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2010

Kersak Kristof Balazs

50m: 0:31,26 100m: 1:03,84

Edzéje: Szokolai Laszlo
Eszenyi Mor

50m: 0:31,49 100m: 1:04,31
Hubert Balazs

50m: 0:33,32 100m: 1:08,86
Benke Adam

50m: 0:33,10 100m: 1:09,25
Voros Nandor

50m: 0:32,80 100m: 1:08,66
Lévai Maté

50m: 0:34,02 100m: 1:10,74
Szant6 Brano

50m: 0:34,32 100m: 1:11,93
Kovacs Botond

50m: O’:37,74 100m: 1:17,11
Kropkd Abel

50m: 0:38,98 100m: 1:19,66
Araczki-Szabo Olivér

50m: 0:38,11 100m: 1:19,11

Nagy Zsombor Gabor
50m: 0:39,79 100m: 1:22,97

Csaki Zoltan Bendeguz
50m: 0:36,40 100m: 1:15,72
Edzgje:
Rosta Balazs
50m: . 0:36,96 100m: 1:16,69
Ayan Ozgln Tibor
50m: 0:38,?7 100m: 1:20,36
Davidhazi Adam Borsa
50m: 0:39,06 100m: 1:21,78

2004

2007
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

2010

2010
2010
2010

BUK Veszpr

BUK Veszpr
Bp.Honvéd

Balinti UE

HOD USE
Kébanya SC
Budafoka XXII. SE
Veszpr.EUK
Bohochal

Debr.SC SI
Bohochal

Bp.Honvéd
Budafoka XXII. SE
IfjusagiSE

H 91 UVE

2:09,35

2:10,21
2:20,00
2:20,39
2:20,95
2:22,88
2:28,21
2:36,17
2:39,12
2:40,57
2:48,10

2:33,03

2:37,2
2:42,24
2:43,20
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2011

1. Drommer Benjamin
50m: 0:41,13 100m: 1:24,33
Edzéje:

2. Santha David Krisztian
50m: 0:41,38 100m: 1:26,35

2012 és fiatalabb

1. Bartolak Botond
50m: 0:48,49 100m: 1:36,92

Edzgje: )
2. Nagy-Heged(is Abel
50m: 0:49,42 100m: 1:45,82

2011

2011

2013

2012

BudaorsiSC

Szh VUK SE

Monori SE

H 91 UVE

2:49,17

2:52,97

3:17,6

3:37,79
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